©2024 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
SL POWER
SLE18 SERIES
18 W Single Output
External Power Adapters
Total Power
18 W
Input Voltage

Harmonic Current Emissions EN 61000-3-2, Class A
Flicker Test EN 61000-3-3
ORDERING INFORMATION - SLE18 SERIES
Model Number3,4,5 Maximum
Power
Output
Voltage1 Maximum Load Ripple & Noise2 Line Regulation Load
Regulation
Efficiency
(Average)
SLE18S0503B01 15.0 W 5.0 V 3.0 A 200 mV pk-pk ± 1% ± 5% 81.84%
SLE18S1203B01 18.0 W 12.0 V 1.5 A 200 mV pk-pk ± 1% ± 5% 85.05%
SLE18S1803B01 18.0 W 18.0 V 1.0 A 200 mV pk-pk ± 1% ± 5% 85.19%
SLE18S2403B01 18.0 W 24.0 V 0.7 A 200 mV pk-pk ± 1% ± 5% 85.26%
SLE18S0599B01 15.0 W 5.0 V 3.0 A 200 mV pk-pk ± 1% ± 5% 81.84%
Note:
1. Other output voltages in the range of 5 V through 24 V are available, contact our sales reprentative for details.
2. Measured at output connector with 20 MHz bandwidth and 0.1 μF ceramic in parallel with 10 μF electrolytic capacitors.
3. "B" in the model number (SLE18S0503B01) indicates interchangeable blade model.